CHARLERO 2012

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99205)

Best at
Const at

Soi ssons 07-09-19 595 JEUNES
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
2 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
3 ESMANNE EDDY FORCHI E
4 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
5 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
6 ESMANNE EDDY FORCHI E
7 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
8 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
9 ESMANNE EDDY FORCHI E
10 HOVENS NATHAN VI ESVI L
11 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
12 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
13 HOVENS NATHAN VI ESVI L
14 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
15 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
16 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
17 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
18 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
19 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
20 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
21 NOVAK QLI VI ER LA BU S
22 MMVE DELBRUYERE ROGER SOLRE S
23 MMVE DELBRUYERE ROGER SOLRE S
24 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
25 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
26 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
27 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
28 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
29 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
30 DELCRA X JEAN LUC LODELI N
31 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
32 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
33 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
34 HOVENS M CHEL VI ESVI L
35 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
36 ESMANNE EDDY FORCHI E
37 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
38 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
39 ESMANNE EDDY FORCHI E
40 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
41 BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
42 BUREAU JEAN COURCEL
43 NOVAK QLI VI ER LA BU S
44 NMVE DELBRUYERE ROGER SOLRE S
45 MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER SCLRE S
46 STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLU
47 MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER SOLRE S
48 MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER SCLRE S
49 MMVE DELBRUYERE ROGER SOLRE S
50 MME DELBRUYERE ROGER SOLRE S
51 MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER SCLRE S
52 HOVENS NATHAN VI ESVI L
53 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
54 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
55 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
56 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
57 ROSAM LI A M CHEL FORCHI E
58 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
59 STOFFE JOHNNY ANDERLU
60 ESMANNE EDDY FORCHI E
61 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
62 ESMANNE EDDY FORCH E
63 VAN DE GQUCHT ARNOULD FORCH E
64 ARNOULD SEBASTI EN RESSAI X
65 BROGNI EZ MAURI CE SARS LA
66 Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL
67 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
68 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL
69 ESMANNE EDDY FORCHI E
70 PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL
71 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD FORCH E
72 NOVAK QLI VI ER LA BU S
73 DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES COURCEL

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
11 130342
4 2
1 3
2 4
15 5
16 6
17 7
19 8
5 9
1 138436
5 138436
2 2
2 2
7 3
3 4
1 5
1 124763
4 6
6 7
9 8
16 114158
20 112185
8 2
19 134424
1 2
28 3
20 4
24 5
17 6
3 133415
29 7
5 8
13 9
8 9
11 10
20 10
25 11
6 11
21 12
26 13
31 134155
13 2
15 2
1 3
16 4
15 124972
23 5
17 6
11 7
9 8
12 9
3 3
3 12
26 13
3 14
7 14
2 130089
25 15
17 2
22 16
16 15
7 17
1 129037
40 2
3 117190
25 133226
18 16
27 17
9 18
43 2
5 2
14 3
15 18

Ri ng
Bague

617318719
110375919
314542619
110376719
413635919
403938019
403937019
403936819
114859319
110370119
112707119
110370719
106698419
110371019
110381919
110370919
113312419
110370819
110377019
110371219
110957119
110790519
110791819
110387819
110385619
110388219
110383019
110385219
110388319
112535219
110389419
110382319
110387619
110378519
110385319
114859519
110383119
114859819
114850019
105407019
115885219
114828319
110997919
110790919
110792519
110622519
110790719
110790819
110795819
110793119
110791419
106698519
110386619
110387919
114859119
110383919
110615119
413632919
110622919
413634519
110384119
403624119
110483619
113310319
112765319
110344219
110382219
110388419
114859719
115790919
110483419
110954919
110386819

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
BUREAU JEAN

MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE
HOVENS M CHEL

NOVAK CLI VI ER
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
NOVAK CLI VI ER

BUREAU JEAN

VAN. VRECKEM M CH
BUREAU JEAN

NOVAK QLI VI ER

NOVAK QLI VI ER
ESMANNE EDDY

ESMANNE EDDY

ESMANNE EDDY

NOVAK CLI VI ER

Bl ENFAI T LUC

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
DELCRO X JEAN LUC

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
PETI T FRANCI S

HOVENS NATHAN

NOVAK COLI VI ER

NOVAK QLI VI ER

BRULEZ P ET F

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE

VAN. VRECKEM M CH
NOVAK QLI VI ER
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
STOFFE JOHNNY
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
GUI LLET. DEBOCK
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
DELCRO X JEAN LUC
BRULEZ P ET F
DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE
BUREAU JEAN

ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
TALLUTO PI NO

MVE DELBRUYERE ROGER
PETI T FRANCI S
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
STOFFE JOHNNY
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BRAHY M CHEL

ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
BUREAU JEAN

ESMANNE EDDY
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
BROGNI EZ MAURI CE

COURCEL
SOLRE S
SOLRE S
COURCEL
SOLRE S
COURCEL
COURCEL
CHAPELL
COURCEL
SOLRE S
SOLRE S
SARS LA
VI ESVI L
LA BU S
MERBES-
NERBES-
LA BU S
COURCEL
M ST AL
COURCEL
LA BU S
LA BU S
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
FORCHI E
LA BU S
RESSAI X
CARNI ER
LODELI N
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
CHAPELL
COURCEL
VI ESVI L
LA BU S
LA BU S
RESSAI X
CHAPELL
SARS LA
M ST AL
LA BU S
COURCEL
ANDERLU
COURCEL
SOLRE S
COURCEL
SOLRE S
CHAPELL
SOLRE S
RESSAI X
SOLRE S
SOLRE S
SOLRE S
SOLRE S
CARNI ER
RESSAI X
LODELI N
RESSAI X
TRAZEGN
COURCEL
RESSAI X
TRAZEGN
SOLRE S
COURCEL
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ERQUELI
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
COURCEL
FORCHI E
NERBES-
SARS LA

45
52
41

47
37

21
17

19
10

11

20

12

21

22

3

3

13

14

2

10

4
114163
2

5

4
126010
5

6

7

19

20

21

8
123732
128214
2

4

5

6
133381
4

9
10
123898

133394
6

5
133526
22

111164
13

14

15

7

22

3

4

110385419
110797819
110798319
110389519
110792319
110383319
110384919
110341119
110356019
110792819
110792119
112762819
110371519
110954419
109970419
109972119
110957519
110357219
114875319
114828419
620456019
108011519
413635619
413635719
110376919
110963219
113392119
113301919
112530419
115792919
110348919
110348419
104237119
106699319
110998319
110957319
107073419
110347519
112761219
113410419
110953619
110386519
110620919
110386719
110792219
110387419
110791919
110343519
110796119
112262119
110794219
110794519
110793219
110791719
113304819
114847419
112535319
107072819
110338719
110357319
113318819
110369319
110791619
104236319
113317519
110620419
113316419
113311519
113316519
113317319
113317219
113314119
112905419
113317819
113316619
113311419
110350419
114850519
109974919
112765019

. 02580
. 44180
. 44210
. 03050
. 44230
. 03110
. 03150
. 02150
. 03040
. 44380
. 44410
. 49051
. 07070
. 46350
. 46420
. 46420
. 46430
. 03430
. 56510
. 03460
. 46500
. 46510
. 00370
. 00370
. 00420
. 46580
. 55110
. 59010
. 03270
. 03260
. 03280
. 03340
. 03500
. 08130
. 47380
. 47430
. 56040
. 04050
. 50211
. 57560
. 47470
. 05130
. 57090
. 05160
. 46120
. 05170
. 46140
. 04170
. 46180
. 57100
. 46220
. 46220
. 46250
. 46250
. 00160
. 57220
. 04500
. 56390
. 04520
. 05340
. 57310
. 05059
. 46450
. 05040
. 57390
. 57510
. 57420
. 57430
. 57430
. 57450
. 57460
. 57490
. 46040
. 57510
. 57530
. 57560
. 06070
. 02520
. 48550
. 51341

. 9439
. 6607
. 0302
. 7163
. 6103
. 6660
. 9669
. 8686
. 5124
. 4702
. 8442
. 7219
. 0350
. 9638
. 5895
. 5895
. 3343
. 7303
. 3168
. 2118
. 9122
. 7093
. 3215
. 3215
. 4345
. 2912
. 3461
. 0954
. 9806
. 4872
. 1422
. 1083
. 7218
. 0362
. 2523
. 2552
. 1144
. 7955
. 7933
. 4799
. 4587
. 7062
. 3276
. 2001
. 1642
. 0315
. 7603
. 7518
. 9533
. 1960
. 1474
1164.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1153.

1474
5436
5436
7630
0273
8142
7253
2943
8451
4061
1037
5349
1628
9689
7575
4308
2516
2516
8933
7142
1773
1548
8197
4622
9265
3466
8317
1331
8045

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
ESMANNE EDDY
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

BRAHY M CHEL
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
Bl ENFAI T LUC

Bl ENFAI T LUC

Bl ENFAI T LUC
NOVAK CLI VI ER

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES

PRI VI TERA EMANUELE

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J
DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES

NOVAK QLI VI ER
NOVAK CLI VI ER

DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE

DELCRAO X JEAN LUC
BRAHY M CHEL
NOVAK OLI VI ER

Pl TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

DELCRO X JEAN LUC

PI TOT GUY- VANHEEDE J

DUFOSSEZ ALBERT

DELMOTTE JEAN- JACQUES

DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
BUREAU JEAN

GUI LLET. DEBOCK
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
BRULEZ P ET F
Bl ENFAI T LUC
STOFFE JOHNNY
STOFFE JOHNNY
BRULEZ P ET F
Bl ENFAI T LUC
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
ARNCULD SEBASTI EN
Bl ENFAI T LUC
STOFFE JOHNNY

Bl ENFAI T LUC
ARNOULD SEBASTI EN
PETI T FRANCI S
DUFOSSEZ ALBERT
PETI T FRANCI S

VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD

GUI LLET. DEBOCK

CARNI ER
FORCHI E
RESSAI X
CHAPELL
ERQUELI
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
LA BU S
COURCEL
H ST- Pl
CHAPELL
COURCEL
LA BU S
LA BU S
TRAZEGN
LODELI N
ERQUELI
LA BU S
CHAPELL
LODELI N
CHAPELL
MERBES-
COURCEL
MERBES-
COURCEL
CARNI ER
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
ANDERLU
RESSAI X
RESSAI X
COURCEL
MERBES-
COURCEL
FORCHI E
CARNI ER

N =

113301319
114859019
113312719
115793519
109985819
114846419
113393419
113396119
113393619
110997819
110388919
113356919
115790419
110384719
108011619
110998219
115794319
112531319
108477719
110958219
115792819
112535519
110343219
109977919
110384219
109973419
110355319
113442619
113319119
107077919
113391019
110622219
110622819
115896519
113393319
113312019
113316719
113396719
110622619
113394419
113310619
104231619
109980619
104239219
110483019
113440419

1153.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1146.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181



